Presidents of Trinidad and Tobago
15t 2nd 3rd 4fh Hth 6th 7ih

Drag and drop the presidents below into their correct position on the table above.

Drag and drop the president's name to their picture in the fable above.

Christine Kangaloo

ANR Robinson

Anthony Carmona

Moor Hassanali

Ellis Clarke

Paula Mae Weeks

George Richards

2023-

1997-2003

2013-2018

15987-1997

1976-1987

2018-2023

2003-2013
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