Presidents of Trinidad and Tobago

1 ^{s†}	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th
					8	-

Drag and drop the presidents below into their correct position on the table above.















Drag and drop the president's name to their picture in the table above.

Christine Kangaloo	ANR Robinson	Anthony Carmona	Noor Hassanali	Ellis Clarke	Paula Mae Weeks	George Richards
2023-	1997-2003	2013-2018	1987-1997	1976-1987	2018-2023	2003-2013

